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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

C89

C90

C91

C96

C97

C101

Thiago Fernandes
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Satoshi Katakura
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Rodrigo Katsuren
INFIGHT JAPAN

Silvio Da silva
SHINKAI DOJO

Christian Kato
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Robson Oshiro
NOVA UNIAO

Rogerio Morino
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


